
 

SFDS K of C Coffee Schedule Fall 2023 

 

 

Sunday September 3, 2023 Br Roy & Family 
Sunday September 10, 2023 Couples For Christ – Sybil Pasimio 
Sunday September 17, 2023 Br Mark McD & Family 
Sunday September 24, 2023 Br Gerry Mc & Family 
Sunday October 1, 2023 Br Marty L & Family 
Sunday October 8, 2023 Couples For Christ – Sybil Pasimio 
Sunday October 15, 2023 Br. Mathew & Family 
Sunday October 22, 2023 Br Gerry Mc & Family 
Sunday October 29, 2023 Br Dennis E & Br Ed G 
Sunday November 5, 2023 Br Marty L & Family 
Sunday November 12, 2023 Couples For Christ – Sybil Pasimio 
Sunday November 19, 2023 Br Bob B & Family 
Sunday November 26, 2023 Br Gerry Mc & Family 
December 3, 2023 Br Lucius O & Family 
December 10, 2023 Couples For Christ – Sybil Pasimio 
December 17, 2023 Br Mark McD & Family 
December 24, 2023 Br Gerry Mc & Family 
December 31, 2023 Br Roy & Family 
    

  
 


